
AZAMAZING EVENINGS: 
 COMPLIMENTARY CULTURAL EVENTS  

TO ENHANCE YOUR CRUISE
Designed to create unforgettable moments for guests, these complimentary cultural events go beyond the typical cruise 
offerings. Whether it’s a private orchestra performance in a historic European castle, a vibrant local festival in an exotic port of 
call, or a special evening under the stars, AzAmazing Evenings are thoughtfully curated to immerse travelers in the culture and 
spirit of the destinations they visit.

Dance to Caribbean rhythms in Philipsburg, witness the vibrancy of Flamenco in Malaga, Spain, or experience the Great 
Uruguay Carnival in Montevideo - no matter the voyage, these unapparelled experiences will be the highlight of your trip.

©2024 Azamara. Ships registered in Malta. 
 “Change the Way You Sea” is an international service mark of SP Cruises OpCo Limited.
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4-JAN-24 14-JAN-24 SUN Wellington New Zealand Symphony at St. Pauls' Cathedral

21-JAN-24 25-JAN-24 THU Wellington New Zealand Symphony at St. Pauls' Cathedral

6-FEB-24 Australia

20-FEB-24 2-MAR-24 TUE Ho Chi Minh Vietnam A Magical Evening at Binh Quoi Village

7-MAR-24 13-MAR-24 WED Kagoshima Japan A Japanese Evening of Culture and Dance

19-MAR-24 26-MAR-24 TUE Busan South Korea A Night of Tradition in Busan

3-APR-24 10-APR-24 WED Busan South Korea A Night of Tradition in Busan

18-APR-24 28-APR-24 SUN Hue (Da Nang) Vietnam Vietnamese Royal Festival

3-MAY-24 10-MAY-24 FRI Cochin India AzAmazing Evening: Indian Evening at Kerala 

29-MAY-24 1-JUN-24 SAT Bodrum Turkey A Night in the Castle of Bodrum

8-JUN-24 12-JUN-24 WED Rhodes Greece Melodies of Rhodes

15-JUN-24 18-JUN-24 TUE Ephesus (Kusadasi) Turkey Unity in Diversity 

26-JUN-24 2-JUL-24 TUE Dubrovnik Croatia Past and Present Dubrovnik

6-JUL-24 9-JUL-24 TUE Rhodes Greece Melodies of Rhodes

13-JUL-24 18-JUL-24 THU Split Croatia Croatian National Theater in Split Ensemble

22-JUL-24 23-JUL-24 TUE Koper Slovenia Viennese Waltz and white Horses’

31-JUL-24 7-AUG-24 WED Ephesus (Kusadasi) Turkey Unity in Diversity 

10-AUG-24 12-AUG-24 MON Kavala Greece Alexander Macedonia in Philippi

20-AUG-24 27-AUG-24 TUE Limassol Cyprus A evening at Curium Ancient Theater

31-AUG-24 3-SEP-24 TUE Rhodes Greece Melodies of Rhodes

7-SEP-24 10-SEP-24 TUE Rhodes Greece Melodies of Rhodes

14-SEP-24 17-SEP-24 TUE Rhodes Greece Melodies of Rhodes

21-SEP-24 28-SEP-24 SAT Haifa Israel Story of Israel 

2-OCT-24 9-OCT-24 WED Haifa Israel Story of Israel 

13-OCT-24 19-OCT-24 SAT Haifa Israel Story of Israel 

24-OCT-24 30-OCT-24 WED Haifa Israel Story of Israel

9-NOV-24 12-NOV-24 TUE Valencia Spain Hemisferic and its surroundings

3-DEC-24 10-DEC-24 TUE Cartagena Colombia Carnaval de Barranquilla 

13-DEC-24 19-DEC-24 SAT Costa Maya Mexico Pending Proposals

22-DEC-24 3-JAN-25 FRI Philipsburg St. Maarten Caribbean Rhythms 

COMING SOON



COMING SOON

SAIL  
DATE 

AZAMAZING 
  EVENING DATE

DAY IN  
PORT

AZAMAZING  
 EVENING PORT COUNTRY EVENT  

DESCRIPTION 

A
ZA

M
A

R
A

 O
N

W
A

R
D

SM

5-JAN-24 7-JAN-24 SUN Cozumel Mexico Through the Centries

18-JAN-24 31-JAN-24 WED Fakarava French Polynesia AzAmazing Day in Fakavara

3-FEB-24 8-FEB-24 THU Aitutaki Cook Islands AzAmazing Day in Cook Islands

15-FEB-24 25-FEB-24 SUN Hobart, Tasmania Australia A night with Tasmanian Symphony 

1-MAR-24 12-MAR-24 SUN Madang Papau New Guinea AzAmazing Day in Papau New Guinea

22-MAR-24 1-APR-24 MON Bangkok (Klong Toey) Thailand Ancient Sukhothai Temple Fairs 

6-APR-24 14-APR-24 SUN Cochin India AzAmazing Evening: Indian Evening at Kerala 

26-APR-24 14-MAY-24 THU Bodrum Turkey A Night in the Castle of Bodrum

17-MAY-24 22-MAY-24 WED Athens (Piraeus) Greece Exclusive Evening at Zappion

30-MAY-24 2-JUN-24 SUN Dubrovnik Croatia AzAmazing Sunset - Dubrovnik Sensations

9-JUN-24 12-JUN-24 WED Malaga Spain La Feria de Abril (The April Festival) 

20-JUN-24 22-JUN-24 SAT Edinburgh (Leith) Scotland An Evening of Celtic Fusion

1-JUL-24 3-JUL-24 WED Cobh Ireland

13-JUL-24 26-JUL-24 FRI Trondheim Norway CONCERT AT THE NIDAROS CATHEDRAL

30-JUL-24 6-AUG-24 TUE Reykjavik Iceland The Land of Fire & Ice

11-AUG-24 17-AUG-24 SAT Tallinn Estonia

22-AUG-24 1-SEP-24 SUN Antwerp Belgium

3-SEP-24 8-SEP-24 SUN Cherbourg France Rocking out with "The ladies"

13-SEP-24 22-SEP-24 SUN Gibraltar United Kingdom Gibraltar " A fusion of music, dance & gastornomy" 

30-SEP-24 2-OCT-24 WED Provence (Marseille) France Celebrating the Provence 

7-OCT-24 9-OCT-24 WED Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Italy An Operatic Performance at Fortress

18-OCT-24 24-OCT-24 THU Mahon, Menorca Spain AzAmazing Day in Mahon 

27-OCT-24 28-OCT-24 MON Valencia Spain Hemisferic and its surroundings

25-NOV-24 3-DEC-24 TUE Bridgetown Barbados Bajan Carnival Experience 

9-DEC-24 14-DEC-24 FRI Philipsburg St, Maarten Caribbean Rhythms

20-DEC-24 2-JAN-25 THU Cabo San Lucas Mexico Mexico Lindo y Querido
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3-JAN-24 5-JAN-24 FRI Port Elizabeth South Africa Xhosa Cultural Concert (Feather Market)

15-JAN-24 23-JAN-24 WED Port Elizabeth South Africa Xhosa Cultural Concert (Feather Market)

27-JAN-24 29-JAN-24 MON Port Elizabeth South Africa Xhosa Cultural Concert (Boardwalk Hotel)

8-FEB-24 10-FEB-24 SAT Port Elizabeth South Africa Xhosa Cultural Concert (Boardwalk Hotel)

20-FEB-24 23-FEB-24 FRI Walvis Bay Namibia Namib Dessert Carnival

9-MAR-24 10-MAR-24 SUN Tenerife Canary Islands Carnaval de Santa Cruz 

23-MAR-24 28-MAR-24 THU Malaga Spain Authentic Flamenco in Malaga

1-APR-24 8-APR-24 MON Portovenere Italy AzAmazing Day in Portovenere

10-APR-24 12-APR-24 FRI Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Italy An Operatic Evening at the Goldoni Theatre

20-APR-24 23-APR-24 TUE Split Croatia Croatian National Theater Split Ensemble

12-MAY-24 19-MAY-24 SUN Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Italy An Operatic Evening at the Goldoni Theatre

28-MAY-24 5-JUN-24 WED Valletta Malta Malta, A Journey through time

9-JUN-24 16-JUN-24 WED Dubrovnik Croatia Past and Present Dubrovnik

19-JUN-24 22-JUN-24 SAT Kotor Montenegro Mystical Tales at Synchro Porto Montenegro 

29-JUN-24 1-JUL-24 MON Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Italy Enchanting Tuscany

6-JUL-24 10-JUL-24 WED Provence (Marseille) France Celebrating the Provence 

13-JUL-24 23-JUL-24 TUE Koper Slovenia Viennese Waltz and white Horses’

25-JUL-24 29-JUL-24 MON Split Croatia Croatian National Theater in Split Ensemble

3-AUG-24 7-AUG-24 WED Dubrovnik Croatia Past and Present Dubrovnik

10-AUG-24 14-AUG-24 TUE Split Croatia Croatian National Theater Split Ensemble

18-AUG-24 22-AUG-24 THU Monte Carlo Monaco "Monaco Festival de cirque" 

25-AUG-24 28-AUG-24 WED Provence (Marseille) France Celebrating the Provence 

8-SEP-24 14-SEP-24 THU Kotor Montenegro Mystical Tales at Synchro Porto Montenegro 

17-SEP-24 23-SEP-24 SUN Agostoli Greece AzAmazing Sunset in Argostoli 

26-SEP-24 29-SEP-24 SUN Thessaloniki Greece Alexander Macedonia

5-OCT-24 8-OCT-24 TUE Rhodes Greece Melodies of Rhodes

12-OCT-24 16-OCT-24 TUE Bodrum Turkey Reflection of the Ancient Age

26-OCT-24 5-NOV-24 TUE Jeddah Saudi Arabia A night at the Kingdom

13-NOV-24 16-NOV-24 SAT Sir Bani Yas UAE Request proposal for new DC 

21-NOV-24 30-NOV-24 SAT Colombo Sri Lanka An Evening of Sri Lanken Culture

8-DEC-24 13-DEC-24 FRI Benoa, Bali Indonesia Balinese Extravaganza

20-DEC-24 27-DEC-24 THU Adelaide Australia An Evening at the Adalaide Oval 
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7-JAN-24 8-JAN-24 MON Montevideo Uruguay Great Uruguay Carnival at Teatro Solis 

22-JAN-24 4-FEB-24 SUN Montevideo Uruguay Great Uruguay Carnival at Teatro Solis 

6-FEB-24 7-FEB-24 WED Montevideo Uruguay Great Uruguay Carnival at Teatro Solis 

18-FEB-24 19-FEB-24 MON Montevideo Uruguay Great Uruguay Carnival at Teatro Solis 

6-MAR-24 7-MAR-24 THU Montevideo Uruguay Great Uruguay Carnival at Teatro Solis 

15-MAR-24 18-MAR-24 MON Salvador De Bahia Brazil Senhor Do Bonfim Bahian evening

15-APR-24 18-APR-24 THU Malaga Spain Authentic Flamenco in Malaga

22-APR-24 24-APR-24 WED Monte Carlo Monaco "Monaco Festival de cirque" 

11-MAY-24 12-MAY-24 SUN Sorrento Italy Caruso Evening 

18-MAY-24 20-MAY-24 MON Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Italy Enchanting Tuscany

28-MAY-24 4-JUN-24 TUE Lisbon Portugal "Fado en Estufa Fria"

10-JUN-24 18-JUN-24 TUE Cherbourg France Rocking out with "The ladies"

22-JUN-24 26-JUN-24 WED Akureryri Iceland The Land of Fire & Ice

1-JUL-24 5-JUL-24 FRI Akureryri Iceland The Land of Fire & Ice

14-JUL-24 22-JUL-24 MON Belfast N. Ireland Cathedral and Choir

26-JUL-24 6-AUG-24 TUE Trondheim Norway Concert at the Nidaros Cathedral

12-AUG-24 16-AUG-24 FRI Aberdeen Scotland

23-AUG-24 25-AUG-24 SUN Belfast N. Irland

3-SEP-24 7-SEP-24 SAT Bilbao Spain Korrontzi: The Contemporary

11-SEP-24 17-SEP-24 TUE Gibraltar United Kingdom Gibraltar " A fusion of music, dance & gastornomy" 

21-SEP-24 25-SEP-24 WED Saint - Tropez France

28-SEP-24 30-SEP-24 MON Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Italy An Operatic Performance at Fortress

10-OCT-24 13-OCT-24 SUN Split Croatia Croatian National Theater in Split Ensemble

19-OCT-24 20-OCT-24 SUN Koper Slovenia Viennese Waltz and white Horses’

31-OCT-24 2-NOV-24 SAT Florence/Pisa (Livorno) Italy Enchanting Tuscany

9-NOV-24 15-NOV-24 FRI Cadiz Spain

20-NOV-24 4-DEC-24 WED Walvis Bay Namibia African Rhythms at Sea

8-DEC-24 15-DEC-24 SUN Durban South Africa African Inspired Evening at the Station

20-DEC-24 22-DEC-24 FRI Port Elizabeth South Africa Xhosa Cultural Concert (Feather Market)
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